
 

10 / 27 
REV. 12 2016 

PEDAL BOX TAV.3.0 ED. 10/16 



 

12 / 27 
REV. 12 2016 

28 0506016 Power cable L=3500 1 

29 0507115 Cable relief 1 

30 0506016 Motor cable L=1500 1 

31 YC1-3015344 Reverser cover 1 

32 0505009 Reverser 40A 1 

33 0203002 Nut M4 - GB52  2 

34 0211016 Washer D.4 - GB/T862.2  2 

35 YC1-3015340 Reverser support 1 

36 0202021 Screw M5X20 - GB/T70.1 2 

37 0201004 Screw M4X12 - GB/T5781 2 

38 0202033 Screw M6X20 - GB/T70.1 12 

39 YC1-3015341 Connection rod 1 

40 0202004 Screw M4X12 - GB/T70.1 1 

41 YC1-3000175 Reverser lever 1 

42 YC1-3015342 Support 1 

43 0203004 Nut M6 - GB52  3 

44 0205006 Washer D.6 - GB/T97.1  14 

45 0204003 Nut M6 - GB/T889.1  3 

46 0212001 Seeger D.12 - GB/T894.1  2 

47 YC1-3002157 Pedal A 1 

48 0201016 Screw M6X50 - GB/T5782 1 

49 0205013 Washer D.12 - GB/T97.1  1 

50 YC1-3000142 Pedal control spring 1 

51 YC1-3007953 Bush 2 

52 YC1-3002159 Pedal B 2 

53 YC2-3003095 Pedal alignment pin 1 

54 YC2-3002160 Pedal C 1 

PEDAL BOX TAV.3.0 ED. 10/16 

All Tool
Highlight


